PGA TOUR

Top-10 Finishes (since January 1°', 2018)

Breakdown Of T-10s By Tournament Category

Percentages (%) For Categories 4 & 5

(Note: Min. No. of Starts = 8)

Category 1: Includes (Majors, Players Ch’ship, most WGC events, some Fed-Ex Cup Play-Off events);
Category 2: Includes (Memorial T'ment, Genesis, Arnold Palmer Bay Hill, Tour Championship);
Category 3: Includes (AT&T Pebble Beach, Honda Classic, Hawaiian Open);

Category 4: Includes (Byron Nelson Ch'ship, Greenbrier Classic, Texas Open, Mayakoba Classic);
Category 5: Includes (Barbasol Ch’ship, Puerto Rico Open, John Deere Classic, Barracuda Ch’ship).

Some borderline events may change status from season to season.

Match Play tournaments & Team events (Zurich Classic) are not included.

Category status decided by points value awarded to tournament winner by Official World Golf Ranking.
Cat 1: 36-50; Cat 2: 28-35; Cat 3: 21-28; Cat 4: 13-20; Cat 5: 12

Leading 25 Performers

Player Starts (4 + 5) T-10s (4 +5) %
Brandt Snedeker 8 4 50.00
Ryan Moore 11 5 45.45
Andrew Putnam 11 5 45.45
Sung Jae Im 12 4 33.33
Jason Kokrak 9 3 33.33
Scottie Scheffler 12 4 33.33
Andrew Landry 16 5 31.25
Joaquin Niemann 17 5 29.41
Abraham Ancer 14 4 28.57
Carlos Ortiz 14 4 28.57
Bud Cauley 11 3 27.27
Cameron Champ 11 3 27.27
Scott Piercy 15 4 26.67
Sebastian Munoz 19 5 26.32
Charles Howell 12 3 25.00
Kelly Kraft 16 4 25.00
Ryan Palmer 12 3 25.00
Robby Shelton 8 2 25.00
Kevin Streelman 17 4 23.53
Aaron Wise 13 3 23.08
Jim Furyk 9 2 22.22
Lucas Glover 9 2 22.22
JB Holmes 9 2 22.22
Kevin Na 9 2 22.22
Keith Mitchell 14 3 21.43




Player
Anders Albertson
Abraham Ancer
Ryan Armour
Aaron Baddeley
Daniel Berger
Ryan Blaum
Dominic Bozzelli
Scott Brown
Bronson Burgoon
Sam Burns
Jonathan Byrd
Chad Campbell
Sebastian Cappelen
Roberto Castro
Bud Cauley
Cameron Champ
Kevin Chappell
John Chin
Stewart Cink
Wyndham Clark
Corey Conners
Austin Cook
Ben Crane
Joel Dahmen
Roberto Diaz
Tyler Duncan
Harris English
Matt Every
Dylan Frittelli
Jim Furyk
Joey Garber
Brice Garnett
Brian Gay
Lucas Glover
Fabian Gomez
Talor Gooch
Retief Goosen
Lanto Griffin
Bill Haas
Chesson Hadley
Brandon Harkins
Brian Harman
David Hearn
Russell Henley
JJ Henry
Jim Herman
Kramer Hickok
Tom Hoge
JB Holmes

Alphabetical List

Starts (4 +5)
11
14
19
18
9
21
25
22
20
13
26
24
8
15
11
11
10
11
10
12
20
18
22
20
24
29
27
22
10
9
9
20
21
9
28
17
8
17
22
13
19
13
28
16
27
16
20
25
9

T-10s (4 +5)
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%
9.09
28.57
15.79
16.67
11.11
9.52
8.00
9.09
20.00
15.38
3.85
12.50
12.50
6.67
27.27
27.27
10.00
9.09
20.00
8.33
10.00
16.67
4.55
15.00
4.17
6.90
18.52
4.55
20.00
22.22
11.11
10.00
19.05
22.22
3.57
5.88
12.50
5.88
9.09
15.38
15.79
7.69
7.14
12.50
3.70
6.25
5.00
12.00
22.22




Billy Horschel
Beau Hossler
Charles Howell
Mackenzie Hughes
John Huh

Sung Jae Im
Zach Johnson
Matt Jones

Sung Kang
Whee Kim
Michael Kim

Si Woo Kim
Chris Kirk

Jason Kokrak
Kelly Kraft
Anirban Lahiri
Martin Laird
Andrew Landry
Nate Lashley
Hank Lebioda
Danny Lee
Kyoung-Hoon Lee
Luke List

Adam Long

Tom Lovelady
Hunter Mahan
Denny McCarthy
Graeme McDowell
George McNeill
Troy Merritt
Dylan Meyer
Keith Mitchell
Ryan Moore
Trey Mullinax
Sebastian Munoz
Grayson Murray
Kevin Na
Joaquin Niemann
Henrik Norlander
Sean O Hair
Rob Oppenheim
Carlos Ortiz
Ryan Palmer

CT Pan
Cameron Percy
Scott Piercy
Martin Piller

DA Points

JT Poston

Ted Potter
Seamus Power
Andrew Putnam

11
19
12
21
16
12
11
26
14
16
18
11
15

16
15
22
16
14
18
17
18
12
10
19
20
28
12
22
17

14
11
18
19
16

17

20
14
12
14
17
15
19
16
23
14
28
11
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18.18
5.26
25.00
4.76
12.50
33.33
18.18
11.54
14.29
6.25
5.56
9.09
13.33
33.33
25.00
6.67
18.18
31.25
14.29
5.56
17.65
5.56
16.67
10.00
10.53
5.00
14.29
16.67
9.09
17.65
12.50
21.43
45.45
11.11
26.32
6.25
22.22
29.41
11.11
11.11
5.00
28.57
25.00
7.14
5.88
26.67
5.26
6.25
4.35
7.14
3.57
45.45




Seth Reeves
Wes Roach
Patrick Rodgers
Andres Romero
Sam Ryder
Rory Sabbatini
Sam Saunders
Scottie Scheffler
Adam Schenk

Ollie Schniederjans

Robby Shelton
Roger Sloan
Brandt Snedeker
JJ Spaun

Kyle Stanley
Shawn Stefani
Sepp Straka
Robert Streb
Kevin Streelman
Chris Stroud
Brian Stuard
Nick Taylor
Vaughn Taylor
Josh Teater
Brendon Todd
DJ Trahan
Martin Trainer
Kevin Tway
Peter Uihlein
Harold Varner
Jhonattan Vegas
Johnson Wagner
Jimmy Walker
Nick Watney
Richy Werenski
Steve Wheatcroft
Aaron Wise
Chase Wright
Xin Jun Zhang

11
18
23
14
25
16
19
12
28
15

17

19
10
28
17
29
17
20
25
23
20
20
19
23
15
13
21
18
16
26
10
17
25
10
13
11
18
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9.09
16.67
4.35
7.14
20.00
6.25
21.05
33.33
10.71
6.67
25.00
17.65
50.00
15.79
10.00
7.14
17.65
10.34
23.53
15.00
8.00
4.35
20.00
10.00
15.79
17.39
6.67
15.38
9.52
16.67
6.25
3.85
20.00
5.88
16.00
10.00
23.08
18.18
11.11




